
BOYS 9-12 132.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 131.8 195.0 10

2 David Kasselman Scott City 128.6 180.0 8

3 Adriel Pina Iola High School 128.0 175.0 6

4 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 131.5 175.0 4

5 BEAU MARCHANT Cherryvale HS 132.0 175.0 2

6 Andrew  Wright Scott City 124.5 170.0 1

7 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 131.6 170.0 0

8 Diego Novelo Hugoton 131.0 165.0 0

9 Dylan Strenth Wellsville High School 132.0 155.0 0

9 Ayden Frack Wellsville High School 132.0 155.0 0

11 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 130.2 145.0 0

12 Ruger Boren Iola High School 131.0 135.0 0

13 Clay McArthur Goodland 128.0 130.0 0

14 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 123.8 0.0 0

15 CARTER HOUSE Cherryvale HS 127.2 0.0 0

16 Jayce A  Williams Prairie View High School 128.3 0.0 0

17 Lincoln Schaffer Prairie View High School 129.2 0.0 0

18 Matthew Beckman Iola High School 130.0 0.0 0

19 CHASE PELT COLUMBUS 131.9 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Diego Novelo Hugoton 131.0 305.0 10

2 Andrew  Wright Scott City 124.5 285.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Adriel Pina Iola High School 128.0 285.0 6

4 David Kasselman Scott City 128.6 285.0 4

5 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 131.6 270.0 2

6 Ruger Boren Iola High School 131.0 245.0 1

7 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 131.5 245.0 0

8 BEAU MARCHANT Cherryvale HS 132.0 245.0 0

9 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 131.8 240.0 0

10 Ayden Frack Wellsville High School 132.0 240.0 0

11 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 130.2 215.0 0

12 Dylan Strenth Wellsville High School 132.0 200.0 0

13 Clay McArthur Goodland 128.0 195.0 0

14 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 123.8 0.0 0

15 CARTER HOUSE Cherryvale HS 127.2 0.0 0

16 Jayce A  Williams Prairie View High School 128.3 0.0 0

17 Lincoln Schaffer Prairie View High School 129.2 0.0 0

18 Matthew Beckman Iola High School 130.0 0.0 0

19 CHASE PELT COLUMBUS 131.9 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 131.6 205.0 10

2 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 131.8 190.0 8

3 David Kasselman Scott City 128.6 180.0 6

4 Andrew  Wright Scott City 124.5 175.0 4

5 Ruger Boren Iola High School 131.0 175.0 2

6 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 131.5 170.0 1

7 Dylan Strenth Wellsville High School 132.0 170.0 0

8 Adriel Pina Iola High School 128.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 BEAU MARCHANT Cherryvale HS 132.0 165.0 0

10 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 130.2 150.0 0

11 Ayden Frack Wellsville High School 132.0 135.0 0

12 Diego Novelo Hugoton 131.0 130.0 0

13 Clay McArthur Goodland 128.0 120.0 0

14 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 123.8 0.0 0

15 CARTER HOUSE Cherryvale HS 127.2 0.0 0

16 Jayce A  Williams Prairie View High School 128.3 0.0 0

17 Lincoln Schaffer Prairie View High School 129.2 0.0 0

18 Matthew Beckman Iola High School 130.0 0.0 0

19 CHASE PELT COLUMBUS 131.9 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 David Kasselman Scott City 128.6 645.0 10

2 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 131.6 645.0 8

3 Andrew  Wright Scott City 124.5 630.0 6

4 Adriel Pina Iola High School 128.0 625.0 4

5 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 131.8 625.0 2

6 Diego Novelo Hugoton 131.0 600.0 1

7 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 131.5 590.0 0

8 BEAU MARCHANT Cherryvale HS 132.0 585.0 0

9 Ruger Boren Iola High School 131.0 555.0 0

10 Ayden Frack Wellsville High School 132.0 530.0 0

11 Dylan Strenth Wellsville High School 132.0 525.0 0

12 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 130.2 510.0 0

13 Clay McArthur Goodland 128.0 445.0 0

14 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 123.8 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 CARTER HOUSE Cherryvale HS 127.2 0.0 0

16 Jayce A  Williams Prairie View High School 128.3 0.0 0

17 Lincoln Schaffer Prairie View High School 129.2 0.0 0

18 Matthew Beckman Iola High School 130.0 0.0 0

19 CHASE PELT COLUMBUS 131.9 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Andrew  Wright Scott City 124.5 5.06

19 David Kasselman Scott City 128.6 5.016

24 Brody Calovich Chapman High School 131.6 4.901

27 Adriel Pina Iola High School 128.0 4.883

30 Jasiel Gonzalez Wellsville High School 131.8 4.742

38 Diego Novelo Hugoton 131.0 4.58

40 Josh Toman Wellsville High School 131.5 4.487

44 BEAU MARCHANT Cherryvale HS 132.0 4.432

53 Ruger Boren Iola High School 131.0 4.237

59 Ayden Frack Wellsville High School 132.0 4.015

61 Dylan Strenth Wellsville High School 132.0 3.977

65 Bryce Watson Chapman High School 130.2 3.917

74 Clay McArthur Goodland 128.0 3.477

96 CARTER HOUSE Cherryvale HS 127.2 0.0

97 Matthew Beckman Iola High School 130.0 0.0

102 Nicholas Sprague Clay Center Community High School 123.8 0.0

103 Lincoln Schaffer Prairie View High School 129.2 0.0

108 Jayce A  Williams Prairie View High School 128.3 0.0

111 CHASE PELT COLUMBUS 131.9 0.0


